CMAS World Cup 2019 - GOLDEN FINAL
Poznan, 7. - 8.12.2019

Konkurencja 6 Kobiet, 800m Surface Senior Cat. "A"
07.12.2019 - 10:17 Wyniki
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas
1. SUN Yiting 94  China Underwater Association 6:56.72 50,00

100m: 48.49 48.49 300m: 2:34.48 53.50 500m: 4:20.33 52.87 700m: 6:04.76 52.35
200m: 1:40.98 52.49 400m: 3:27.46 52.98 600m: 5:12.41 52.08 800m: 6:56.72 51.96

2. CHEN Sija 99  China Underwater Association 7:03.44 46,00
100m:  48.68  48.68  300m: 2:34.70  53.33  500m: 4:22.55 54.18  700m: 6:07.24  49.97
200m: 1:41.37 52.69 400m: 3:28.37 53.67 600m: 5:17.27 54.72 800m: 7:03.44 56.20

3. CHUMAK Yulia 96  Aqualeader-CSTK 7:06.68 42,00
100m: 4912  49.12  300m: 2:35.09 5352  500m: 4:23.99 5447  700m: 6:12.60 54.10
200m: 1:4157  52.45  400m: 3:29.52  54.43  600m: 5:18.50 54.51  800m: 7:06.68  54.08

4. NADEINA Mariia 99 TOMSK REGION 7:10.96 39,00
100m: 49.91 49.91 300m: 2:37.26 54.44 500m: 4:25.67 54.18 700m: 6:15.74 55.38
200m: 1:42.82 52.91 400m: 3:31.49 54.23 600m: 5:20.36 54.69 800m: 7:10.96 55.22

5. KYTEVA Yana 01 DOSAAF 7:11.52 36,00
100m: 48.43 48.43 300m: 2:35.25 54.17 500m: 4:25.49 55.40 700m: 6:17.70 56.05
200m: 1:41.08 52.65 400m: 3:30.09 54.84 600m: 5:21.65 56.16 800m: 7:11.52 53.82

6. POSCHART Elena 93  SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) 7:13.09 33,00

100m: 51.24 51.24 300m: 2:38.16 53.55 500m: 4:26.92 54.45 700m: 6:18.24 55.88
200m: 1l:44.61 53.37 400m: 3:32.47 54.31 600m: 5:22.36 55.44 800m: 7:13.09 54.85

7. ANTONIAK Anastasiia 97 National Team UKRAINE 7:16.14 30,00
100m: 51.99 51.99 300m: 2:42.49 55.61 500m: 4:31.90 54.47 700m: 6:22.34 55.90
200m: 1:46.88  54.89 400m: 3:37.43 54.94  600m: 5:26.44 5454  800m: 7:16.14  53.80

8. NALIMOVA Ekaterina 97 SVERDLOVSK REGION 7:21.88 27,00
100m: 52.87 52.87 300m: 2:42.32 55.28 500m: 4:33.85 55.88 700m: 6:26.32 56.48
200m: 1:47.04 54.17 400m: 3:37.97 55.65 600m: 5:29.84 55.99 800m: 7:21.88 55.56

9. LANDYSHKO Alena 99  Saint-Petersburg 7:23.31 24,00
100m: 51.74 51.74  300m: 2:42.38 56.00 500m: 4:3521 56.60 700m: 6:28.13  56.89
200m: 1:46.38  54.64  400m: 3:38.61 56.23  600m: 5:31.24 56.03  800m: 7:23.31  55.18

10. TSIKUNKOVA Ekaterina 00  Saint-Petersburg 7:24.82 22,00
100m:  50.66  50.66 ~ 300m: 2:38.70  54.55  500m: 4:32.08 56.98  700m: 6:27.49  57.56
200m: 1:44.15 5349  400m: 3:3510 56.40  600m: 5:290.93 57.85 800m: 7:24.82  57.33

11. MUSIENKO Kristina 97  National Team UKRAINE 7:27.23 20,00
100m: 53.59 53.59 300m: 2:44.16 55.71 500m: 4:37.02 56.93 700m: 6:31.35 57.37
200m: 1:48.45 54.86 400m: 3:40.09 55.93 600m: 5:33.98 56.96 800m: 7:27.23 55.88

12. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 01 National Team UKRAINE 7:28.29 18,00
100m:  50.06 50.06  300m: 2:41.93  56.54  500m: 4:37.95 58.44  700m: 6:35.16  57.95
200m: 1:45.39 55.33 400m: 3:39.51 57.58 600m: 5:37.21 59.26 800m: 7:28.29 53.13

13. SVOZILOVA Zuzana 89  KSP Olomouc 7:32.60 16,00
100m:  54.02 54.02  300m: 2:48.20 57.32  500m: 4:43.49 57.72  700m: 6:37.59  56.67
200m: 1:50.88  56.86  400m: 3:45.77  57.57  600m: 5:40.92 57.43  800m: 7:32.60  55.01

14. STAVSKAIA luliia 99  Perm Region 7:42.32 14,00
100m: 52.23 52.23 300m: 2:45.58 57.96 500m: 4:44.12 59.54 700m: 6:43.91 59.08
200m: 1:47.62 55.39 400m: 3:44.58 59.00 600m: 5:44.83 1:00.71 800m: 7:42.32 58.41

15. UIBOPUU Carmel 01 SKFortuna 7:46.50 12,00
100m: 53.50 53.50 300m: 2:51.22 59.52 500m: 4:50.79 58.76 700m: 6:50.25 59.94
200m: 1:51.70 58.20 400m: 3:52.03 1:00.81 600m: 5:50.31 59.52 800m: 7:46.50 56.25

16. SMIRNOVA Jelena 87  MAARDU Finswimming Club 7:53.30 10,00
100m: 5477 5477  300m: 2:54.48 1:00.52  500m: 4:56.03 1:01.08  700m: 6:55.54  59.17
200m: 1:53.96  59.19  400m: 3:54.95 1:00.47  600m: 5:56.37 1:00.34  800m: 7:53.30  57.76
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